2021 Pioneer South Division

Girls Soccer

Pioneer South Division

Drury
Taconic

Lee

PN W

Gateway Regional
Pioneer Valley Regional
Hampden Charter School of Science-East

Hopkins Academy
Mt. Everett

Tuesday, September 6, 2022

Thursday, September 8, 2022

Hopkins @ | Gateway Lee @ | Hopkins
Pioneer @ | Lee HCSS-East | @ | Pioneer
Taconic @ | HCSS-East Gateway @ | Drury

Mt. Everett | @ | Drury Taconic @ | Mt. Everett

Monday, September 12, 2022

Friday, September 16, 2022

Hopkins @ | Pioneer Pioneer @ | Drury
Drury @ | Lee Lee @ | Taconic
Taconic @ | Gateway HCSS-East | @ | Hopkins
Mt. Everett | @ | HCSS-East Gateway @ | Mt. Everett

Tuesday, September 20, 2022

Thursday, September 22, 2022

HCSS-East | @ | Gateway Hopkins @ | Taconic
Taconic @ | Pioneer Drury @ | HCSS-East
Drury @ | Hopkins Lee @ | Gateway
Mt. Everett | @ | Lee Pioneer @ | Mt. Everett




2021 Pioneer South Division

Girls Soccer

Monday, September 26, 2022

Wednesday, September 28, 2022

Gateway @ | Pioneer Gateway @ Hopkins
HCSS-East | @ | Lee Lee @ | Pioneer
Taconic @ | Drury HCSS-East | @ | Taconic
Mt. Everett | @ | Hopkins Drury @ | Mt. Everett

Friday, September 30, 2021

Tuesday, October 4, 2022

Hopkins @ | Lee Pioneer @ Hopkins
Pioneer @ HCSS-East Lee @ Drury
Drury @ | Gateway Gateway @ | Taconic
Mt. Everett | @ | Taconic HCSS-East | @  Mt. Everett

Thursday, October 6, 2022

Wednesday, October 12, 2022

Drury @ | Pioneer Gateway @ HCSS-East
Taconic @ | Lee Pioneer @ | Taconic
Hopkins @ | HCSS-East Hopkins @ | Drury
Mt. Everett | @ | Gateway Lee @ | Mt. Everett

Friday, October 14, 2022

Tuesday, October 18, 2022

Taconic @ | Hopkins Pioneer @ | Gateway
HCSS-East | @ | Drury Lee @ | HCSS-East
Gateway @ | Lee Drury @ | Taconic
Mt. Everett | @ | Pioneer Hopkins @ | Mt. Everett




